Our ref: 2316484
Your ref:
26 November 2018
Mr Kelly McNicol
Team Leader, Industry Assessments
Department of Planning and Environment (DP&E)
GPO Box 39
Sydney  NSW  2001

Attachment 4
o    Moulded internal baffles for vehicle stability
o    Tough and durable one-piece moulding
o    Translucent (to see water level)
o    Sits directly on any flat surface
o    1” brass outlet 200L & 400L
o    1½” brass outlet 600L - 3000L
o    High strength, lightweight polyethylene construction
WATER CARTAGE TANKS
FTR600U
  <
FTR800U
  <
COMPACT STYLE ALSO AVAILABLE FOR 600 & 800L
CODE DIMENSIONS CAP. PRICE  (INC, GST)
FTR200 1050L x 700W x 600H 200L  $528.00
FTR400 1680L x 700W x 600H 400L  $729.00
FTR600 1150L x 1130W x 740H 600L  $1,032.00
FTR600U 1720L x 890W x 755H 600L  $1,032.00
FTR800 1400L x 1200W x 740H 800L  $1,224.00
FTR800U 1750L x 890W x 925H 800L  $1,224.00
FTR1200 1450L x 1200W x 1000H 1200L  $1,403.00
FTR2000 1900L x 1450W x 1100H 2000L  $2,200.00
FTR3000 2100L x 1500W x 1200H 3000L  $2,860.00
 FTR3000
  <
 FTR2000
  <